3. Bad Durkheimer Wingertcrosslauf

Ergebnisliste Laufe
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1km

78
542
606
615
541
629
544
661
679
667
608
543
669
678
597
609
689
550
671
578
601
670
579
591
649
549
555
600
563
655
556
593
604
596
688
547
545
583
554

Detzer, Lorenz
Kratz, Julian
Dietrich, Katy
Bier, Till

Kertz, Janik
Hiimke, Lara
Leidner, Philipp
Kroll, Carla
Weigel, Kira
Fiolka, Pascal
Scholtissek, Leon
Leonhardt, Pascal
Bohmer, Christine
Weigel, Alicja
Fuchs, Franziska
Scholtissek, Patrik
Eisemann, Nico
Zoels, Levin
Neumeister, Katrin
Reif3, Ronja
Witschel, Meike
Zillmann, Sarah
Reif}, Lukas
Roczanski, Isabelle
Dreisbach, Sina
Gold, Jacob

Klett, Josefine
Witschel, Clara
Lawall, Fynn
Schardt, Kira
Radmacher, Leon
Kunz, Susanne
Fischer, Tobias
Fuchs, Jannik
Frommherz, Marius
Herbst, Felix

Helf, Daniel
Berger-Tolkun, Daniel

Kramer, Tobias

Dienstag, 27. Oktober 2009

1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
2000
2000
2000
1999
1998
1998
1999
2001
2002
1998
2000
2002
2001
2002
2000
2002
2001
2001
2001
2000
1998
1999
1999
2001

TV Herxheim

TV Weidenthal

LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk
WiWa Kaiserslautern

TV Weidenthal

LG Weinstra3e - LTV Bad Diirk
TV Weidenthal

TSG Hal3loch

LCO Edenkoben

TSG Eisenberg

LG WeinstraB3e - LTV Bad Diirk
TV Weidenthal

TSG Eisenberg

LCO Edenkoben

LG Weinstrale - LTV Bad Diirk
LG Weinstra3e - LTV Bad Diirk
LG Weinstra3e - LTV Bad Diirk
TSG Griinstadt

TSG Eisenberg

LG Weinstralle - TSG Deideshei
LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk
TSG Eisenberg

LG WeinstraB3e - TSG Deideshei
LG Weinstra3e - LTV Bad Diirk
DJK Kifertal-Waldhof

TSG Griinstadt

TSG Griinstadt

LG Weinstral3e - LTV Bad Diirk
TSG Griinstadt

LG Weinstral3e - LTV Bad Diirk
TSG Griinstadt

LG Weinstrale - LTV Bad Diirk
LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk
LG Weinstra3e - LTV Bad Diirk
TSG Griinstadt

TSG Griinstadt

TV Weidenthal

DHC Bad Diirkheim

TSG Griinstadt

24.10.2009

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 50

03:32 1. Schiiler M11
03:37 2. Schiiler M11
03:52 1. Schiilerinnen W10
03:52 3. Schiiler M11
03:54 4. Schiiler M11
03:54 2. Schiilerinnen W10
03:57 1. Schiiler M10
03:59 1. Schiilerinnen W11
04:01 3. Schiilerinnen W10
04:07 5. Schiiler M11
04:07 6. Schiiler M11
04:08 7. Schiiler M11
04:11 4. Schiilerinnen W10
04:13 5. Schiilerinnen W10
04:19 2. Schiilerinnen W11
04:20 1. Schiiler M9
04:21 2. Schiiler M9
04:24 3. Schiiler M9
04:25 6. Schiilerinnen W10
04:26 3. Schiilerinnen W11
04:27 4. Schiilerinnen W11
04:28 7. Schiilerinnen W10
04:28 1. Schiiler M8
04:32 1. Schiilerinnen W8
04:32 5. Schiilerinnen W11
04:33 4. Schiiler M9
04:33 2. Schiilerinnen W8
04:35 3. Schiilerinnen W8
04:35 2. Schiiler M8
04:38 1. Schiilerinnen W9
04:44 3. Schiiler M8
04:45 4. Schiilerinnen W8
04:46 4. Schiiler M8
04:53 5. Schiiler M8
04:54 5. Schiiler M9
04:55 8. Schiiler M11
04:56 2. Schiiler M10
04:57 3. Schiiler M10
04:58 6. Schiiler M8
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3. Bad Durkheimer Wingertcrosslauf

Ergebnisliste Laufe

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

1km

594
551
559
598
187
552
558
648
221
557
553

Kolley, Leon
Klett, Johanna
Gehrmann, Anna
Frank, Luna-Marie
Neubert, Josephine
Mahling, Finja
Mahling, Lotta
Horner, Florian
Bender, Sonja
Kramer, Benjamin

Rohmann, Nina

Dienstag, 27. Oktober 2009

2000
2000
2003
2001
2002
2001
2003
2004
2003
2003
2001

LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk
TSG Griinstadt

TSG Griinstadt

LG Weinstra3e - LTV Bad Diirk
Ludwigshafen

TSG Griinstadt

TSG Griinstadt

DJK Kifertal-Waldhof

TV Erpolzheim

TSG Griinstadt

TSG Griinstadt

24.10.2009

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 50

05:02
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:26
05:36
05:57
06:12
06:15
06:17
06:24

~N O 0 9 N N

. Schiiler M9

. Schiilerinnen W9
. Schiilerinnen W8
. Schiilerinnen W8
. Schiilerinnen W8
. Schiilerinnen W8
. Schiilerinnen W8
. Schiiler M8

10.
. Schiiler M8
11.

Schiilerinnen W8

Schiilerinnen W8
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3. Bad Durkheimer Wingertcrosslauf

Ergebnisliste Laufe

1,75km

1. 575 Kuchenbecker, Max

2. 674 Berlejung, Patrick

3. 638 Kunitz, Reuben

4, 539 Wolf, Pascal

5. 590 Magin, Tobias

6. 72 Lentz, Julian

7. 195 Lohlau, Ronja

8. 651 Bugay, Ali-Can

9. 665 Zillmann, Patrick
10. 624 Kriiger, Maimuna
11. 628 Egelhof, Jannis
12. 692 Czerwinski, Janik
13. 538 Weil, Marius
14. 18 Eichenlaub, Kerstin
15. 652 Meder, Philipp
16. 155 Vater, Anna-Maria
17. 572 Gaab, Thorsten
18. 571 Gaab, Daniel
19. 540 Schulz, Florian
20. 605 Dietrich, Dominic
21. 627 Wagner, Manuel
22. 603 Knoringer, Moritz
23. 163 Hochdorfer, Kyra
24. 626 Bauer, Lars
25. 639 Kunitz, Sholeen
26. 668 Hoppe, Tamara
27. 592 Schardt, Melina
28. 666 Rikart, Leonhard
29. 192 Lohlau, Marie
30. 607 Hinderfeld, Jori
31. 535 Schmidt, Maren

Dienstag, 27. Oktober 2009

1994
1997
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1997
1995
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1994
1995
1997
1997
1997
1995
1996
1997
1996
1997
1995
1997
1997
1997
1997

LG Weinstrafle - TSG Deideshei

ABC Ludwigshafen
LC HaBloch
TV Weidenthal

LG Weinstra3e - LTV Bad Diirk

TV Herxheim
TV Bad Bergzabern

DIJK Kifertal-Waldhof

TSG Eisenberg

TV GroB-Gerau
TuS Hochspeyer
TV Bad Bergzabern
TG Oggersheim

TV Herxheim

DIJK Kifertal-Waldhof

TSV Annweiler
TSV Iggelheim
TSV Iggelheim
TV Weidenthal

LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk

TuS 06 Heltersberg

LG Weinstra3e - LTV Bad Diirk

TB Oppau

TuS 06 Heltersberg
LC HaBloch

TSG Eisenberg

LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk

TSG Eisenberg
TV Bad Bergzabern

LG Weinstra3e - LTV Bad Diirk

LG Beindersheim-Kleinniedeshe

24.10.2009

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 31

05:54
06:05
06:06
06:17
06:25
06:31
06:39
06:42
06:44
06:45
06:48
06:50
06:51
06:52
06:59
07:01
07:05
07:06
07:08
07:11
07:13
07:18
07:21
07:22
07:24
07:26
07:37
07:39
07:42
07:54
08:15
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. Schiiler M15
. Schiiler M12
. Schiiler M13
. Schiiler M13
. Schiiler M14
. Schiiler M13
. Schiilerinnen W13
. Schiiler M12
. Schiiler M14
. Schiilerinnen W12
. Schiiler M12
. Schiiler M12
. Schiiler M12
. Schiilerinnen W12
. Schiiler M13
. Schiilerinnen W12
. Schiiler M15
. Schiiler M14
. Schiiler M12
. Schiiler M12
. Schiiler M12
. Schiiler M14
. Schiilerinnen W13
. Schiiler M12
. Schiilerinnen W13
. Schiilerinnen W12
. Schiilerinnen W14
. Schiiler M12
. Schiilerinnen W12
. Schiiler M12
. Schiilerinnen W12
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3. Bad Durkheimer Wingertcrosslauf

Ergebnisliste Laufe
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3,5km

681
646
574
673

26
619
621
573
682
612
589
686
611
687
570

34
644
676
531
620
643
576
636
657
614
637

32
587
546

33
524
523
569
659
581
189
662
683
663

Klein, Marius

Baralt, Carlos

Ehlen, Marc-Pascal
Bindewald, Steffen
Bohlender, André
Burckschat, Benjamin
Schilling, Felix

Oehl, Heiner
Freiberger, Hans-Willi
Hesse, Niko
Kirschbaum, Max
Schwaab, Bernhard
Schmunk, Rudolf
Klein, Manuel

Durrer, Sascha

Lang, Marco

Panic, Petar

Daicsak, Peter

Kirsch, Thomas
Moser, Amrith

Heiter, Werner
Oberhettinger, Miriam
Opitz, Julian

Rickel, Thorsten

Eitz, Jens

Hasch, Patrick
Kramer, Elvira
Eschelbach, Iris
Hauer, Rainer

Trauth, Jennifer
Grotzinger, Frank
Heymann, Katja
Spoor, Jan
Berger-tolkun, Tamara
Kroszewski, Hans-Ulrich
Miinch, Sabine
Scheuermann, Stephan
Schwarz, Marion

Gippert, Claudia

Dienstag, 27. Oktober 2009

1991
1993
1993
1991
1992
1988
1992
1967
1965
1992
1986
1962
1993
1994
1986
1991
1965
1964
1976
1992
1949
1993
1992
1974
1964
1993
1989
1965
1950
1992
1960
1970
1994
1969
1951
1959
1969
1958
1967

TV Bad Bergzabern

TUS 06 Heltersberg

LG Weinstralle - TSG Deideshei
ABC Ludwigshafen

TV Herxheim

Tv Herxheim

TSG Griinstadt

LG Weinstralle - TSG Deideshei
LLG Wonnegau

TSG Griinstadt

Tsg-Eisenberg

TV Maikammer

LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk
TV Bad Bergzabern

RSV Rheindiirkheim

TV Herxheim

SSC Karlsruhe

RC Vorwirts Speyer

LTC Mutterstadt

LLG Drei Buchen

LG Riilzheim

LG WeinstraB3e - TSG Deideshei
LC HaBloch

LG MuLi

TV 1891 Biirstadt

LC HaBloch

TV Herxheim

TV Rheinau 1893

LC Bad Diirkheim

TV Herxheim

KSV 1884 Mannheim

KSV 1884 Mannheim

LG MuLi

Bad Diirkheim

TV Maikammer

LG Riilzheim

TSG Griinstadt

LC Bad Diirkheim

TSV Hochst / Odw.

24.10.2009

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 46

11:40
11:44
11:48
11:53
12:00
12:07
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:33
12:43
12:50
13:02
13:03
13:39
13:41
13:42
13:53
13:54
13:56
14:02
14:10
14:28
14:30
14:33
14:36
14:41
15:09
15:22
15:26
15:39
15:40
15:51
16:08
16:15
16:22
17:16
17:52
18:42
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. ménnliche Jugend A
. ménnliche Jugend B
. ménnliche Jugend B
. minnliche Jugend A
. ménnliche Jugend B
. Ménner

. ménnliche Jugend B
. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. minnliche Jugend B
. Minner

. Senioren M40

. ménnliche Jugend B
. ménnliche Jugend B
. Ménner

. minnliche Jugend A
. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. Ménner

. weibliche Jugend B
. Senioren M40

. weibliche Jugend B
. minnliche Jugend B
. Ménner

. Senioren M40

. ménnliche Jugend B
. Frauen

. Seniorinnen W40

. Senioren M40

. weibliche Jugend B
. Senioren M40

. Frauen

. ménnliche Jugend B
. Seniorinnen W40

. Senioren M40

. Seniorinnen W40

. Senioren M40

. Seniorinnen W40

5. Seniorinnen W40
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3. Bad Durkheimer Wingertcrosslauf

Ergebnisliste Laufe

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

3,5km

664
647
613
654
653
567
522

Gippert, Uwe
Lolagar, Sarah
Bayer, Marie-louise
Ernst, Josefine
Ernst, Friedrich
Spoor, Uwe

La Mura, Susanne

Dienstag, 27. Oktober 2009

1962
1993
1946
1951
1939
1963
1974

TSV Hochst / Odw.
Kaiserslautern

TV Bad Bergzabern
LLG Drei Buchen
LLG Drei Buchen
LG MuLi

Mannheim

24.10.2009

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 46

18:44
19:50
20:17
21:30
21:31
23:00
24:01

12.

Senioren M40

4. weibliche Jugend B

6. Seniorinnen W40

7. Seniorinnen W40

13.
. Senioren M40

Senioren M40

. Frauen
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3. Bad Durkheimer Wingertcrosslauf

Ergebnisliste Laufe
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7 km

672
619
573
686
589
660

84
531

37
658
107

12
643
696
680
676
311

10

95
580
631
657
128
564
587
616
524
108
618
582
188
523
581

83
644
584
189
623
610

Kropp, Ralf
Burckschat, Benjamin
Oehl, Heiner
Schwaab, Bernhard
Kirschbaum, Max
Rauschenberg, Eve
Salaske, Stefan
Kirsch, Thomas
Trauth, Hans

Joa, Bernhard
Hasch, Frank
Renner, Frank
Heiter, Werner
Roth, Mario
Reinhard, Adolf
Daicsak, Peter
Woldach, Detlef
Becker, Arno

Orth, Michael
Seyfried, Andrea
Hamleser, Elke
Rickel, Thorsten
Lenz-Miiller, Monika
Gensheimer, Marco
Eschelbach, Iris
Schindhelm, Helmut
Grotzinger, Frank
Fischer, Eleonore
Kratz, Harald

Gans, Michael
Neubert, Michael
Heymann, Katja
Kroszewski, Hans-Ulrich
Eder, Rainer

Panic, Petar

Seibel, Werner
Miinch, Sabine
Bopp, Stefan
Scholtissek, Martin

Dienstag, 27. Oktober 2009

1962
1988
1967
1962
1986
1974
1968
1976
1960
1977
1964
1974
1949
1968
1944
1964
1952
1968
1972
1981
1979
1974
1961
1987
1965
1957
1960
1951
1964
1964
1970
1970
1951
1962
1965
1953
1959
1967
1960

rrv hameln pyrmont

Tv Herxheim

LG Weinstrafle - TSG Deideshei

TV Maikammer
Tsg-Eisenberg

TV Maikammer

LC Olympia Wiesbaden
LTC Mutterstadt

TV Herxheim

TSV Lambrecht

LC HaBloch

LC HaBloch

LG Riilzheim

TSV Kandel

1. FCK

RC Vorwirts Speyer
Herzschrittmacher Berlin
Dortmund

Starbike Racingteam
TSF TUTTLINGEN
LG Muli

LG MuLi

TSG Griinstadt

TV Offenbach

TV Rheinau 1893
TSG Maxdorf

KSV 1884 Mannheim
LC Bad Diirkheim
Esthal

SC 1908 Oberstaufen e.V.

Ludwigshafen

KSV 1884 Mannheim
TV Maikammer
Maxdorf

SSC Karlsruhe

S.C. Hauenstein

LG Riilzheim

SVF Ludwigshafen

LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk

24.10.2009

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 64

24:02
24:51
25:31
25:57
26:05
26:19
26:28
26:58
27:04
27:12
27:21
27:40
28:07
28:40
28:44
29:04
29:06
29:07
29:08
29:12
29:35
30:13
30:19
30:24
30:37
31:03
31:09
31:29
31:32
31:50
31:53
31:58
32:13
32:23
32:32
32:38
32:48
32:53
33:06
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. Senioren M40
. Ménner

. Senioren M40
. Senioren M40
. Minner

. Frauen

. Senioren M40
. Ménner

. Senioren M40
. Ménner

. Senioren M40

. Minner

Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. Ménner

. Frauen

. Frauen

. Ménner

. Seniorinnen W40
. Ménner

. Seniorinnen W40
. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. Seniorinnen W40
. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

9. Minner

. Frauen
17.
18.
. Senioren M40
20.
. Seniorinnen W40
21.
22.

Senioren M40
Senioren M40

Senioren M40

Senioren M40
Senioren M40
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3. Bad Durkheimer Wingertcrosslauf

Ergebnisliste Laufe

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

7 km

569
617
566
5
602
87
662
633
568
622
675
683
17
164
625
630
13
529
640
653
567
685
75
522
684

Spoor, Jan

Kaiser, Udo
Wichmann, Giinther
Katz, Susanne
Witschel, Matthias

Scheuermann, Albert

Scheuermann, Stephan

Spickermann, Bernd
Spoor, Maria

Bopp, Mona

Kling, Gaby
Schwarz, Marion
Dorfler, Michael
Kilian, Susanne
Kriiger, Udo
Becker, Joerg
Holtkamp, Susanne
Peterhinsel, Marion
Dopp, Bernd

Ernst, Friedrich
Spoor, Uwe

Holl, Stefan

Eder, Sigrid

La Mura, Susanne

Person, Steffen

Dienstag, 27. Oktober 2009

1994
1965
1970
1969
1966
1955
1969
1949
1967
1992
1973
1958
1974
1963
1966
1961
1973
1959
1951
1939
1963
1966
1958
1974
1964

LG MuLi
Esthal

Bethesda
Neustadt

LG Weinstra3e - LTV Bad Diirk

SV 05 Meckenheim
TSG Griinstadt
Eintracht Lambsheim
LG MuLi

SVF Ludwigshafen
TSV Kandel

LC Bad Diirkheim
Hassloch

DAYV Weinheim
Grof3-Gerau
Offenbach

TSV Iggelheim

Schiitzengesellschaft Bad Diirkh

Speyer

LLG Drei Buchen
LG MuLi
Kleinkarlbach
Maxdorf
Mannheim

Bad Diirkheim

24.10.2009

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 64

33:18
33:23
33:44
33:46
33:52
34:27
34:30
34:34
34:37
34:46
35:04
35:31
36:12
36:16
36:59
37:30
37:55
38:29
38:49
41:44
43:33
43:43
45:11
47:49
55:02

10.
23.
11.

5.
24.
25.
26.
27.

6.

Minner

Senioren M40
Minner
Seniorinnen W40
Senioren M40
Senioren M40
Senioren M40
Senioren M40

Seniorinnen W40

5. Frauen

. Frauen

7. Seniorinnen W40

12.

Minner

. Seniorinnen W40
28.
29.

Senioren M40
Senioren M40

. Frauen

. Seniorinnen W40
30.
31.
32.
33.
10.

Senioren M40
Senioren M40
Senioren M40
Senioren M40

Seniorinnen W40

. Frauen

34.

Senioren M40
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